
Monday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
PE revision (Loc TBC)

P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
KS4 Science Clinic 

p.martini@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
After School Club (Cost £6)

office@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Further Maths GCSE (Maths Room) 
A.Russell@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

FT Theory revision
J. Ridley-Warren@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Tuesday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
Lego Club

Max 14  Spanish Room
J.Burchfield@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School Club (Cost £6)
office@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

GCSE Music Music room
C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Art and Photography coursework club
J.Beasley@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Wednesday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
Arts Award Club

S.Keenleyside@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School Club (Cost £6)
office@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Thursday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH)
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Lunchtime

After School
After School Club (Cost £6)

office@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Year 11 Maths Club (Maths 1)

C.Dutton@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Friday Before School
Basketball (Sports Hall)

P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
After School Club (Cost £6)

office@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Tennis Max 24
loc Tennis Courts Cost £8

zellnertennis58@icloud.com
Book Direct 

Social Football (Sports Hall)
F.Brown@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 5th January at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com


